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ITINERARIO 1 - ANDATA MEDIA CREMONA
LUN/SAB 07:22 CO047 - VIA CESENATICO, 543 - BAGNAROLA 10102 1192

ATR 1058/2 - VIA CESENATICO 497  - BAGNAROLA - "BAGNAROLA" 9130
ATR 1059/2 - VIA CESENATICO 387 A - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA I" 10200 1157 1241 9045 9134
CO116 - VIA CESENATICO, FRONTE 578 - VILLALTA 7992 9033
ATR 1060/2 - VIA CESENATICO 327  - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA CENTRO" 9108 9125

07:25 (CO132) - EL.RICCI ORTALI 10143 1121 1173 9054 9139
ATR 1061/2 - VIA CESENATICO FRONTE 382 - VILLALTA - "MULINO DI VILLALTA I" 10105 10154 1160 9025 9106 9196
ATR 1062/2 - VIA CESENATICO 177  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE-CANTALUPO" 10170 10181 10216 1210 9114
ATR 1063/2 - VIA CESENATICO 91  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 10020 10098 10116 1174 9208
CO118 - VIA CESENATICO, 49 - BORELLA 1199
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 10147 1123 1283 9023
ATR 3032/2 - VIA GRAMSCI 41  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 1105 1262 9030 9072 9172
CO017 - VIALE TEVERE, 27 - SANTA TERESA 10017
CO101 - VIALE RUBICONE, 10 - SANTA TERESA 1114 9058
ATR 3033/1 - VIA MONTE CERVINO 27  - CESENATICO - "MONTE ALBANO" 10077 1149 9063 9223 9275
ATR 1065/2 - VIA CESENATICO FRONTE 40 - CESENATICO - "BV.CANNUCETO" 10076
CO406 - P.LE DELLA ROCCA, 6 1252 1287

07:44 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA 

ITINERARIO 4- ANDATA MEDIA CREMONA

LUN/SAB 07:15 CO308 - Piazza Guido Rossa BAGNAROLA 10131 10182 10186 10187 10190 10191 1104
6012 9059 9099 9132 9135 9183 9189
1136 1156 1158 1220 1301
9190 9192 9194 9270

CO111 - BALITRONA, 55 - BAGNAROLA 1163 9186
CO337 - VIA BALITRONA, 23 - BAGNAROLA 1256 9225
CO109 - BALITRONA, 7 - BAGNAROLA 5326 9229
CO357 - VIA DELLE ROSE 11 - "Rose1" 10194 1229 7061 7125 8155 9191 9218
ATR 1058/2 - VIA CESENATICO 497  - BAGNAROLA - "BAGNAROLA" 1294
ATR 1059/2 - VIA CESENATICO 387 A - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA I" 10047
CO116 - VIA CESENATICO, FRONTE 578 - VILLALTA 10019

07:23 (CO132) - EL.RICCI ORTALI 10035 10059 1295 9088
ATR 3045/2 - VIA BRUSADICCIA 0  - BORELLA - "BRUSADICCIA" 9166 9167
ATR 1063/2 - VIA CESENATICO 91  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 10014 10071
CO118 - VIA CESENATICO, 49 - BORELLA 10061 10173 1138
ATR 1065/2 - VIA CESENATICO FRONTE 40 - CESENATICO - "BV.CANNUCETO" 10007
ATR 1177/2 - VIALE DEI PINI 4  - ZADINA - "ZADINA VIA  MOSCA" 1126 1204 1257

07:45 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA 
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ITINERARIO 5 – ANDATA MEDIA CREMONA
LUN/SAB 07:20 CO337 - VIA BALITRONA, 23 - BAGNAROLA 10185 10192 10230 1179 1218 1298 9185

ATR 1056/1 - VIA CESENATICO FRONTE 603 - BAGNAROLA - "BAGNAROLA CENTRO" 10183 10188 10189 10193 1254 1275 9184 9188
CO326 - VIA CESENATICO, FRONTE 635 - BAGNAROLA 10021 10048 10080 10225 1120 9187 9193
CO248 - VIA CESENATICO, 884 - BAGNAROLA 1187
CE094 - VIA CAPANNAGUZZO 9 A - CAPANNAGUZZO 1259 8144 8145 8146
CO114 - VIA BOSCABELLA, 119 - BAGNAROLA 9098 9126
ATR 3030/1 - VIA MONTALETTO 235  - CANNUCETO - "CARLENI" 9202
CO214 - VIA PALAZZONE, 154 - CANNUCCETO 10068 1131 1159 1224 1239 1255 1265 1328

9260 1329 6094 9124 9164 9165
CO215 - VIA PALAZZONE, 180 - CANNUCCETO 10090 6149 9051
CO016 - VIA SALTARELLI, 21 - SANTA TERESA 8010
CO017 - VIALE TEVERE, 27 - SANTA TERESA 10138
CO218 - PIAZZA MACRELLI CINO, 2 - SANTA TERESA 10100 1141
CO274 - VIALE TICINO, 57 - SANTA TERESA 10086 10087 10122

07:51 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA 

ITINERARIO 10 – NAVETTA SOZZI/CREMONA
MART E VEN 13:00 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA NCR1 NCR2 NCR3 NCR4 NCR5 NCR6 NCR7 NCR8

1218 1257 1287 8144 8146 8145 10086 10087
NCR9 NCR10 NCR11 10230 9135

13:07 (CO091) - MED.VIA SOZZI 

ITINERARIO 5 – RITORNO MEDIA CREMONA
LUN/SAB 13:05 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA 

ATR 1177/2 - VIALE DEI PINI 4  - ZADINA - "ZADINA VIA  MOSCA" 1126 1204 1257
CO274 - VIALE TICINO, 57 - SANTA TERESA 10086 10087 10122
CO015 - VIA PALAZZONE, FRONTE 180 - CANNUCCETO 10090 6149 9051
CO014 - VIA PALAZZONE, 151 - CANNUCCETO 10068 1131 1159 1224 1239 1255 1265 1328

9260 1329 6094 9124 9164 9165
ATR 3030/1 - VIA MONTALETTO 235  - CANNUCETO - "CARLENI" 9202
CO314 - VIA BOSCABELLA, 116 - BAGNAROLA 9098 9126
CE093 - VIA CAPANNAGUZZO FRONTE 9 A - CAPANNAGUZZO 1259 8144 8145 8146
CO126 - VIA CESENATICO, 635 - BAGNAROLA 10048 10080 10225 1120 1187 9187 9193
ATR 1056/2 - VIA CESENATICO 599  - BAGNAROLA - "BAGNAROLA CENTRO" 10193 1254 1275 9184
CO137 - VIA DON FIORI, FRONTE 13 10185 10192 10194 10230 1179 1218 1298

5326 9185 9225 9270
13:41 CO311 - VIA BALITRONA, FRONTE 55 - BAGNAROLA 1163 9186
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ITINERARIO 8 -RITORNO MEDIA CREMONA

13:00 (CO087) - MED.VIA CREMONA 

CO406 - P.LE DELLA ROCCA, 6 1252 1287
ATR 1371/2 - VIA MONTALETTO 30  - CESENATICO - "ARNO" 10076
CO017 - VIALE TEVERE, 27 - SANTA TERESA 10017 10138 8010
CO218 - PIAZZA MACRELLI CINO, 2 - SANTA TERESA 10100 1114 1141 9058
ATR 3033/2 - VIA MONTE ALBANO 27  - CESENATICO - "MONTE ALBANO" 10077 1105 1149 9063 9072 9223 9275
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 10147 1123 1262 1283 9023 9030 9172
CO318 - VIA CESENATICO, 126 - BORELLA 1199
ATR 1063/1 - VIA CESENATICO 150  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 10020 10098 10116 1174 9208
ATR 1062/1 - VIA CESENATICO 222  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE-CANTALUPO" 10170 10181 10216 1210 9114
ATR 1061/1 - VIA CESENATICO 382  - VILLALTA - "MULINO DI VILLALTA I" 10105 10154 1160 9025 9196
CO332 - VIA CESENATICO, 428 - VILLALTA 1121 1173 9054 9088 9139
ATR 1060/1 - VIA CESENATICO 478  - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA CENTRO" 9108 9125
CO316 - VIA CESENATICO, 578 A - VILLALTA 10200 1241 7992
ATR 1058/1 - VIA CESENATICO 660  - BAGNAROLA - "BAGNAROLA" 9130

13:22 CO247 - VIA CESENATICO, 706 - BAGNAROLA 10102 1192

 
Freq.(LUN/SAB)


